

Washington University Law Review

Volume 25 | Issue 1

1939

Errata

The Editors

Washington University School of Law

Follow this and additional works at: https://openscholarship.wustl.edu/law_lawreview

Recommended Citation

The Editors, *Errata*, 25 WASH. U. L. Q. (1939).

Available at: https://openscholarship.wustl.edu/law_lawreview/vol25/iss1/23

This Miscellaneous is brought to you for free and open access by the Law School at Washington University Open Scholarship. It has been accepted for inclusion in Washington University Law Review by an authorized administrator of Washington University Open Scholarship. For more information, please contact digital@wumail.wustl.edu.

ERRATA

- P. 256, line 25: "did not object" should read "did object."
- P. 281, line 19: "works" should read "workers."
- P. 287, line 7: "therefore" should read "therefore, if."
- Pp. 287-290: "Neibro" should read "Neirbo."